EftitC YORKSHIRE CENTRE
HAREWDOD HILLCLIMB CHAMPIONSHIP
FTD AWARDS SERIES

TOP TEN RUN-DFF

Time Dri ver
10 44 1S John Corbyn
9 43.74 Peter Harper
0 43 .36 Alan Newton
7 43.01 Christian Minee-f-F
6 42 .55 Dave Whitehead
5 42 .52 Tony Bridgen
A 41» 72 Darell Stani -forth
3 40.92 Chris Seaman
2 40.26 Tim Thomson
1 39. 17 Jim Thomson
37-74 Ray Rowan
Positions at the end of the meeting
1 The Wilson Trophy
£400 Tim Thomson
2 £200 Chris Seaman
3 £100 Dave Whitehead
4 Alan Newton
5 Christian Mineef-f
6 Rob Weich
Peter Read
Darell Staniforth
9 Peter Harper
Jim Thomson
11 Joe Ward
12 Phil Price
13 Alex Graham
Bob Prest
Richard Homer
16 Paul Goldman
17 Tony Bridgen
1B John Allen
19 Derek Goodall
Steve Owen
Roger Allen
22 Peter Varley
23 Leon Bachelier

John Corbyn

RESULTS

First
Run

DNR
40. 93
42. 43
39. 88
41. 65
42. 87
40. 77
40. 35
39. 00
3B. 57
42 . 57

Poi nt
brought
forward

30
38
23
24
16
18
10
13
10

7
14
11
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Second
Run

DNR
39.97
Ret"d
39. 3B
40. sa
42 .17
40.26
39.69
38.26
39. 42
36.29

Scored
today
30/9/90
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30 September 1990

Pos "n
Points
10 1
5 6
9 2
3 8
7 4
a 3
6 5
4 7
1 10
2 9
Poi nts Total

To Poi nts
Drop Scored

40
6 39
27
26
24
18
18
1B
16
16
14
11

R =NWWWAIINOO O



